
CURSO ACADÉMICO 2018‐19 
GRUPOS DE SEMINARIOS Y PRÁCTICAS. CUARTO CURSO 

ALIMENTACIÓN Y SALUD 

1‐Ape              2‐Ape                 Nombre                Grupo B1 

Alcoba             Finol                 María José            1 

Alonso             Alonso                Claudia               1 

Álvarez            Carbajal              Carlota               2 

Álvarez            De Lera               Andrea                1 

Álvarez            Hevia                 Candela               1 

Álvarez            Lescún                Paula                 1 

Álvarez            López                 Marta                 1 

Andrés             Chacana             Nallive Alicia        1 

Antolín            Blanco                María                 1 

Benavides       Pérez                 Patricia              1 

Blanco             Moreno              Ismael                1 

Bueno              García                María                 1 

Bytheway        Rubio                 Emma                  1 

Cabello            Oblanca              Laura                 2 

Cabero            Fernández          Marta                 1 

Canelas            Fernández          Laura                 1 

Carrascal         Álvarez               Sara                  2 

Castro              Cabreros            Marta De              2 

Collaguazo      Lalangui              Janina Stefania       1 

Compadre       Lerín                 Judith                1 

Díaz                  Díaz                  Laura                 2 

Díaz                  García‐Prada     Esther                1 

Durán              Cano                  Paula                 1 

Estévez            Puente                Rodrigo               1 

Fernández       Cadenas             Marina                1 

Fernández       Dominguez        Carlos                1 

Fernández       Garrido               María                 2 

Fernández       González            Sandra                1 

Fernández       Pardo                 Gemma                 1 

Fernández       Pérez                 Claudia               1 

Fernández       Santos                Sara                  1 

Fernández       Vera                  Irene                 1 

Flórez              Díez                  Paula                 1 

Flórez              Miguel                Andrea                1 

García              Pérez                 Alejandro             2 

González         García                Silvia                2 

Gonzalez         Lopez                 Idoia                 2 

Guerrero         Gutierrez            Luis Alfonso          2 

Gutiérrez         Casado                Yaiza                 2 

Gutierrez        De La Hoz           Elisa Malena          2 

Lanza               Fernández          Romina                2 



López               Baranda              Adriana               2 

Lorenzana       Izquierdo            Alba                  2 

Lucas               Gutiérrez            Delia                 2 

Maestro          Villayandre        Camino                2 

Martinez         Salas                 Pablo                 2 

Mateos            Astorga               Alicia                2 

Mayo               Herrero              Mario                 2 

Medel              Angla                 Adriana               2 

Mendez           Sevillano             Clara Maria           2 

Menéndez      Menéndez          Cristina              2 

Molina             Martínez            María                 2 

Mota                Laiz                  Saray                 2 

Muñoz             Alonso                Álvaro                2 

Peláez              García                Mario                 2 

Pérez               González            María                 2 

Pérez               Llamazares        Marta                 2 

Rodríguez       Rubio                 Álvaro                2 

San Martin      Hernandez         Ruben                 2 

Sanchez           Gallego               Marian Loyola         2 

Sandoval         García                Carolina              2 

Sanjuán           González            Sofía                 2 

Serrano           Martinez            Maria                 2 

Sierra               Fernández          Victor                2 

Suarez             Alvarez               Paula                 2 

Suarez             Lozano                Jorge                 2 

Ureña              Lorenzo              Amalia                2 

Verde               Lopez                 Jesus Ricardo         1 

 



EDUCACIÓN PARA LA SALUD 

1‐Ape  2‐Ape  Nombre  GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Álvarez               Carbajal              Carlota               1  1 

Cabello               Oblanca               Laura                 1  1 

Carrascal            Álvarez               Sara                  1  1 

Castro                Cabreros              Marta De             1  1 

Díaz                  Díaz                  Laura                 1  1 

Diez                  Fernandez             Laura                 1  1 

Fernández         Fernández            María                 1  1 

Fernández         Garrido               María                 1  1 

Fernández         Mayo                  Elena                 1  1 

Ferradal             Villa                 Pablo                 1  1 

Garcia                Paniagua              Alberto               1  1 

Guerrero            Gutierrez             Luis Alfonso         1  1 

Llera                 Garcia                Maria                 1  1 

Mayo                  Herrero               Mario                 1  1 

Patín                 Gago                  Marina                1  1 

Peláez                García                Mario                 1  1 

Pozo                  Alegre                Nuria Del            1  1 

Prieto                González              Marta                 1  1 

Rodríguez        De La Fuente        Virginia              1  1 

Sanchez              Gallego               Marian Loyola      1  1 

Sanjuán              González              Sofía                 1  1 

Santiago             Blanco                Lorena                1  1 

Seivane              Martínez              Sandra                1  1 

Serrano              Martinez              Maria                 1  1 

 



PROYECTOS 

1‐Ape  2‐Ape  Nombre  GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Alonso                Alonso                Claudia               1  2 

Álvarez               De Lera               Andrea                1  2 

Álvarez               Lescún                Paula                 1  2 

Andrés                Corral                Diego                 2  1 

Antolín               Blanco                María                 1  2 

Blanco                Moreno                Ismael                1  2 

Bueno                 García                María                 1  2 

Canelas              Fernández             Laura                 1  2 

Diez                  Fernandez             Laura                 2  1 

Fernández         Dominguez             Carlos                1  2 

Fernández         González              Sandra                1  2 

Fernández         Pardo                 Gemma                 1  2 

Fernández         Santos                Sara                  1  2 

Fernández         Vera                  Irene                 1  2 

Flórez                Díez                  Paula                 1  2 

Flórez                Miguel                Andrea                1  2 

Garcia                Paniagua              Alberto               1  1 

García                Pérez                 Alejandro             2  2 

Gil                   Rubio                 Lucía                 1  1 

Gonzalez            Terrel                Claudia               2  2 

Gutiérrez           Casado                Yaiza                 2  2 

Gutierrez           De La Hoz             Elisa Malena          2  2 

Lafuente            Garcia De Longoria    Ruth                  1  1 

Lanza                 Fernández             Romina                2  3 

López                 Baranda               Adriana               2  3 

López                 Fernández             Ana                   1  1 

López                 Novoa                 Mónica                1  1 

Lorenzana          Izquierdo             Alba                  2  3 

Lucas                 Gutiérrez             Delia                 2  3 

Maestro             Villayandre           Camino                2  3 

Menéndez         Menéndez              Cristina              2  3 

Molina               Martínez              María                 2  3 

Nieto                 Santos                Jose Luis             2  3 

Pérez                 Llamazares            Marta                 2  3 

Piquero              Liébana               Lucía                 1  1 

Pozo                  Alegre                Nuria Del             1  1 

Prieto                González              Marta                 1  1 

Ríos                  Fernández             Lara                  1  1 

Rodríguez          Carbonell             María Del Pilar       1  1 

Rodríguez          Pérez                 Lydia                 1  1 

Rodríguez          Rubio                 Álvaro                2  3 

Rodríguez   De La Fuente          Virginia              1  1 

Salinas               Rubio                 Alicia                1  1 

San Martin        Hernandez             Ruben                 2  3 



Sandoval            García                Carolina              2  3 

Seivane              Martínez              Sandra                1  1 

Sierra                Fernández             Victor                2  3 

Suarez                Alvarez               Paula                 2  3 

Suarez                Lozano                Jorge                 2  3 

Ureña                 Lorenzo               Amalia                2  3 

 



ANÁLISIS CLÍNICOS 

1‐Ape              2‐Ape                 Nombre               GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Alcoba             Finol                 María José           1  2 

Álvarez            Hevia                 Candela               1  2 

Álvarez            López                 Marta                 1  2 

Andrés             Chacana               Nallive Alicia       1  2 

Andrés             Corral                Diego                 1  1 

Benavides       Pérez                 Patricia              1  2 

Bytheway        Rubio                 Emma                  1  2 

Cabero            Fernández             Marta                 1  2 

Collaguazo      Lalangui              Janina Stefania      1  2 

Compadre       Lerín                 Judith                1  2 

Díaz                  García‐Prada          Esther                1  2 

Durán              Cano                  Paula                 1  2 

Estévez            Puente                Rodrigo               1  2 

Fernández       Fernández             María                 1  1 

Fernández      Mayo                  Elena                 1  1 

Fernández       Pérez                 Claudia               1  2 

Gil                   Rubio                 Lucía                 1  2 

González         García                Silvia                1  1 

Gonzalez         Lopez                 Idoia                 1  1 

Lafuente         Garcia De Longoria    Ruth                  1  2 

López               Fernández             Ana                   1  2 

López               Novoa                 Mónica                1  2 

Martinez         Salas                 Pablo                 1  1 

Mateos            Astorga               Alicia                1  1 

Medel              Angla                 Adriana               1  1 

Mendez           Sevillano             Clara Maria          1  1 

Mota                Laiz                  Saray                 1  1 

Muñoz             Alonso                Álvaro                1  1 

Patín                Gago                  Marina                1  1 

Pérez               González              María                 1  1 

Piquero           Liébana               Lucía                 1  2 

Ríos                  Fernández             Lara                  1  1 

Rodríguez       Carbonell             María Del Pilar      1  1 

Rodríguez       Pérez                 Lydia                 1  1 

Salinas             Rubio                 Alicia                1  1 

Santiago          Blanco                Lorena                1  1 

Verde               Lopez                 Jesus Ricardo        1  1 

 


